                                                                                                    JAYKAL
PROJECT NAME: JAYKAL LED SOLUTIONS, INC.
21499 Baltimore Ave.
Georgetown, DE 19947
(P) 302-295-0015
(F) 302-295-0016
PROJECT NOTES:

JLS-LLE-FA102-W.B2 JLS-LLE-MWS105E.A0 Microwave**** X X X
JLS-LLE-FA102-W.B2 IFS105E.A0 PIR, DLH*  X X
Ordering Guide
JLS-LLE-FA102-W SERIES
• Dim to OFF driver with 12VDC output
• Requires both a CC (sensor) and FC (fixture) cables (not included)
REQUIREMENTS
SPECIFICATIONS TABLE
JLS-LLE-FA102-W SERIES
INPUT VOLTAGE 12VDC
POWER SUPPLY SOURCE 150mA Min
DIMMING Class 2, 0-10V DC 10mA Max
SINKING CURRENT 10mA Max
BLUETOOTH TRANSMIT JLS-LLE-TX1: 860ft Max / JLS-LLE-TX5: 1640ft Max
RADIO FREQUENCY 2.4GHz ± 75MHz
BLUETOOTH VERSION 5.0
HOUSING MATERIAL UL 94-V0
DETECTION RANGE 40-80ft
MOUNTING HEIGHT 20-40ft
INDOOR/OUTDOOR USE Indoor/Outdoor Use
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -30°C to 65°C, -22°F to 149°F
STORAGE TEMPERATURE -30°C to 85°C, -22°F to 185°F
IP RATING IP20
ANTENNA IP RATING IP65
COLOR White
WARRANTY 5 Years
COMPLIANCE UL8750, RoHs
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, specifications are subject to change without notice.
• DLH - Daylight Harvesting (DLH)
• ** JLS-LLE-CC30/60/120 ECO cable connector - Used to plug Linx Sense family of sensors into JLS-LLE-FA102-W Adaptor
• ***JLS-LLE-FC30/60 cable connector from JLS-LLE-FA102 Adaptor to driver
• ****Adjustable sensitivity
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s  a r e  t y p i c a l  v a l u e s  a n d  m a y  c h a n g e  w i t h o u t  n o t i f i c a t i o n
e f f i c i e n c y .  i l l u m i n a t e d .
                                                                                                    JAYKAL JLS-LLE-FA102-W SERIES
MODEL  DESCRIPTION
JLS-LLE-CC30 2468 24AWG white 300V 80°C Length:300mm, PH2.0-4P on both side cable between adaptor and sensor
JLS-LLE-CC60 2468 24AWG white 300V 80°C Length:600mm, PH2.0-4P on both side cable between adaptor and sensor